WIAA Division 1 Sectional Cross Country Meet

Hosted by Oshkosh North High School

Lake Breeze Golf Course, WI

October 21,

2016

========== BOYS TEAM SCORE

Luke Guttormson
Jaden Salinas
Peyton Janto
Alex Suelflow
Roman Skurek
Evan Patten
Liam Sweeney

Neenah

Jonathan Moderson
Matt Meinke
Colton Kaszuba
Bradley Gumtow
Will Newsome
Karsen Sherrick
Griffin Congdon

Fond du Lac

Noah Tagliapietra
Kiernan Koepke
Jeffrey Heuer, Jr.
Henry Hughes

Ben Schmitz

Evan Bloedorn

Joe Gruening

David Fassbender
Augie Beyer

John German
Cameron Opalacz
Trent Huebner
Aaron Simays
Evan Sievers

Beaver Dam

Gino Montoya
Cade Ferron
Connor Kelm
Adam Chase
Broden Boschert
Lucas Smith
Ryan Falkinham

Oshkosh West

William Scheuermann

Varsity
( 16:28
JR 15:
SR 15:
JR 16:
SO 16:
JR 16:
SR 16:
SO 17
( 16:35
JR 16:
SO 16:
SR 16:
SR 16:
SO 17:
SR 17
SO 17:
( 16:50
SR 15:
JR 16:
JR 16:
FR 17
JR 17
JR 17
JR 17
( 17:11
SR 15:
JR 16:
SR 17
SR 17
SR 18:
SO 18:
SO 19:
( 17:17
SR 16:
SO 16:
SO 17
FR 17
FR 18:
SO 18:
SO 19:
( 17:42
JR 17:

46
49
51
54
56
57

:13

11
15
43
44
01

:10

16

42
277
33

:31
:54
:56
:58

54
25

126
:48

19
44
02

277
40

:03
:55

18
41
06

12

1:22:16

1:22:54

1:24:07

1:25:52

1:26:23

1:28:28

1:10)

0:50)

2:12)

2:25)

1:51)

0:58)



Joesph Pfeilstifer
Lane Hable

Kyle Mathison
Jeremy Fleck

Brady Meyer

Jack Elliot

Sheboygan South

Austin Boeldt
Ben Boldt

Ben Hoyt

Reece Detienne
Tyler Matysik
Ethan McLaughlin
Ben Souik

West Bend East

Simon Daniels
Evan Williams
Beau Gross
Jack Wiedmeyer
Danny Voigt
Addison McGhee
Cameron Kraus

Sheboygan North

Nolan Gallimore
Charles Broghammer
Jacob Brown

Zach Welsch
Maxwell Meyer
Makai Myers

Zach Quasius

Oshkosh North

Zach Quinn
Brandon Genz
Trevor Beam
Creagan Protheroe
Jack Hilt

Adam McAvoy

Hartford Union

John Binns
Carter Forseth
Ryan Schweitzer
Ted Colwell

Zach Michalak
William McGratch
Matt Melsheimer

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18

18:03

17
18:
18:
18:
18:
18
19:

18:09

17:
17
18:
18
18
19:
19:

18:14

17:
18:
18:
18
18:
19:
19:

18:25

16:
18:
18:
18
19:
19:

18:34

16:
18:
18
19:
19:
20:
20

46
03
10
14

:21

:20

10
13
14
18

:56

277

16

: 30

09

:53
: 54

15
53

44
05
09

:23

46
14
17

25
42
47

:52

15
34

37
43

:51

16
23
00

:39

1:30:15

1:30:42

1:31:07

1:32:01

1:32:50

0:58)

1:38)

1:02)

2:50)

2:46)



